August
August
September
September
September
October

November

November
November
November
November
November
November
December
December
December
December
December
January

January

January

January

February

February

February

28 —Sept. 1

31

25

1,3,7,9

6

8

10
15,17, 20
22
23-24

4
8,11,13
15
18-29
25-27

1-2

15

22

19

28

PRESCHOOL
Q\\ norfolk

2023-2024 School Calendar
First Presbyterian Preschool

Teacher Work Week: School CLOSED for all students
Open House Thursday at 6:00pm

Teacher Meet and Greet Friday at 11:00am-12:00pm
Labor Day: School CLOSED for all students & staff
First Day of School!

FPC Fall Harvest Festival Wednesday at 6:00pm

Student Picture Day: Individual student pictures ONLY

Conference Day for 3s: School in session

Conference Day for Pre-K and KG: School in session

Observance Veterans Day: School CLOSED for all students & staff
Thanksgiving Program Rehearsals Wednesday, Friday and Monday at 9:30am
Thanksgiving Program Wednesday; 9:30am in First Hall

Thanksgiving Holiday: School CLOSED for all students & staff

Pajama & Movie Day!

Christmas Program Rehearsals on Friday, Monday and Wednesday at 9:30am
Christmas Program Friday; 9:30am in First Hall

Winter Break: School CLOSED for Half Day Preschool Programs

Christmas Break: School CLOSED for All Day Preschool Programs

New Year’s Observed: School CLOSED for Half and All Day Preschool Programs
All Preschool Programs return to school from Winter/ New Year’s Break
Martin Luther King Jr. Day: School CLOSED for all students & staff

Continuing Education Day: School CLOSED for all students
Sports Day: Wear your favorite team’s jersey!
Presidents’ Day: School CLOSED for all students & staff

Wacky Wednesday! Wear your silliest outfit!



March

March

March

March

March

April

April

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

June

June

June

June

June

June

June

July

August

August

11

13

15

31

29-April 5

25 & 26

6-10

12

15,17,20

22

27

29

30

3-7,10

12

14

16

17

19

23

26-30

Conference Day for 3s: School in session
Conference Day for Pre-K and KG: School in session
Leprechaun Dash on Wednesday at 10:00!

Easter Sunday

Spring Break: School CLOSED for all students & staff
All students & staff return to school

Class Picture Day: Group class pictures ONLY
Teacher Appreciation Week!

Mother’s Day!

End of the Year Program Rehearsals on Friday, Monday and Wednesday at
9:30am

End of the Year Program on Wednesday at 9:30am in First Hall
Memorial Day: School CLOSED Monday for all students & staff
Conference Day for 3s: School in session

Conference Day for 4s & Kindergarten: School in session
Conference Day for 1s & 2s: School in session

Kindergarten Graduation Rehearsals

Kindergarten Graduation Wednesday; 10:30am in First Hall
Last Day of School for Half Day Preschool Programs

Father’s Day!

Summer Program begins for All Day Students

Juneteenth Observed: School CLOSED Wednesday for all students & staff

Independence Day Observed: School CLOSED for all students & staff Thursday
and Friday

Last Day of School for All Day Preschool Programs

Teacher Work Week: School CLOSED for all students



