

2023-2024 School Calendar First Presbyterian Preschool

August	28 – Sept. 1	Teacher Work Week: School CLOSED for all students
August	31	Open House Thursday at 6:00pm
September	1	Teacher Meet and Greet Friday at 11:00am-12:00pm
September	4	Labor Day: School CLOSED for all students & staff
September	5	First Day of School!
October	25	FPC Fall Harvest Festival Wednesday at 6:00pm
November	1,3,7,9	Student Picture Day: Individual student pictures ONLY
November	6	Conference Day for 3s: School in session
November	8	Conference Day for Pre-K and KG: School in session
November	10	Observance Veterans Day: School CLOSED for all students & staff
November	15, 17, 20	Thanksgiving Program Rehearsals Wednesday, Friday and Monday at 9:30am
November	22	Thanksgiving Program Wednesday; 9:30am in First Hall
November	23-24	Thanksgiving Holiday: School CLOSED for all students & staff
December	4	Pajama & Movie Day!
December	8, 11, 13	Christmas Program Rehearsals on Friday, Monday and Wednesday at 9:30am
December	15	Christmas Program Friday; 9:30am in First Hall
December	18 – 29	Winter Break: School CLOSED for Half Day Preschool Programs
December	25 – 27	Christmas Break: School CLOSED for All Day Preschool Programs
January	1-2	New Year's Observed: School CLOSED for Half and All Day Preschool Programs
January	3	All Preschool Programs return to school from Winter/ New Year's Break
January	15	Martin Luther King Jr. Day: School CLOSED for all students & staff
January	22	Continuing Education Day: School CLOSED for all students
February	9	Sports Day: Wear your favorite team's jersey!
February	19	Presidents' Day: School CLOSED for all students & staff
February	28	Wacky Wednesday! Wear your silliest outfit!

March	11	Conference Day for 3s: School in session
March	13	Conference Day for Pre-K and KG: School in session
March	15	Leprechaun Dash on Wednesday at 10:00!
March	31	Easter Sunday
March	29-April 5	Spring Break: School CLOSED for all students & staff
April	8	All students & staff return to school
April	25 & 26	Class Picture Day: Group class pictures ONLY
Мау	6-10	Teacher Appreciation Week!
Мау	12	Mother's Day!
Мау	15, 17, 20	End of the Year Program Rehearsals on Friday, Monday and Wednesday at 9:30am
Мау	22	End of the Year Program on Wednesday at 9:30am in First Hall
Мау	27	Memorial Day: School CLOSED Monday for all students & staff
Мау	29	Conference Day for 3s: School in session
Мау	30	Conference Day for 4s & Kindergarten: School in session
June	3	Conference Day for 1s & 2s: School in session
June	3-7, 10	Kindergarten Graduation Rehearsals
June	12	Kindergarten Graduation Wednesday; 10:30am in First Hall
June	14	Last Day of School for Half Day Preschool Programs
June	16	Father's Day!
June	17	Summer Program begins for All Day Students
June	19	Juneteenth Observed: School CLOSED Wednesday for all students & staff
July	4-5	Independence Day Observed: School CLOSED for all students & staff Thursday and Friday
August	23	Last Day of School for All Day Preschool Programs
August	26-30	Teacher Work Week: School CLOSED for all students